TAHLEQUAH HOSPITAL AUTHORITY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Date: 12/11/2023

Time: 4:00 p.m.

Place: GH Memorial Boardroom

II. REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES

A. Regular THA Board Meeting-November 13, 2023- Discussion and Action.......Mr. Highers

- A. Motion to Exit Regular Session and Enter Into Executive Session. Information gained and topics discussed are to be held in strict confidentiality. Any dissemination of information discussed in executive session without proper authorization may lead to disciplinary action.
 - 1. Possible Discussion on Legal Issues for items in Section VII.A Finance/Compliance Committee O.S. 25§307.B.4
 - 2. Possible Discussion on Legal Issues for items in Section VII.B Personnel/Strategic Planning Committee, and for items in Section III.C.3 Quality Assurance Committee O.S. 25§307.B.1
 - 3. Possible Discussion on Legal Issues for Peer Review for Medical Staff and/or Medical Staff Credentialing O.S. 25§307.B.7.
- B. Motion to Exit Executive Session and Reconvene Regular Meeting.
- C. Report and Possible Action from Executive Session:
 - 1. Possible Action on Legal Issues for items in Section VII.A Finance/Compliance Committee.
 - Possible Action on Section VII.B Personnel Matters for Personnel/Strategic Planning Committee.
 Possible Action on Quality Assurance Committee Items:

 - b. Medical Staff Affairs Report-Action Dr. Winn
 - c. Medical Staff Committee Reports-Action Dr. Rotton

4. Possible Action on Peer Review for Medical Staff and/or Medical Staff Credentialing for:

- a. Initial Appointments Dr. Rotton
 - i. Avey, Christi CNIM Allied Health Professional; Intraoperative Monitor Technician
 - ii. Baker, Damon D.O. Affiliate; No Delineations
 - iii. Brown, Terry D.O. Active; Anesthesiology
 - iv. Chronister, Justin D.O. Affiliate; No Delineations
 - v. Chronister, Stacy D.O. Affiliate; No Delineations
 - vi. Fisher, Kevin D.O. Active; Surgery
 - vii. Hussain, Aun M.D. Consulting; Diagnostic Imaging
 - viii. Shamai, Lior D.O. Locum; Internal Medicine, Cardiology
 - ix. Sweet, Nancy CRNA Allied Health Professional; Anesthesiology
 - x. Taylor, Tina APRN, FNP Allied Health Professional; Nephrology
 - xi. Wu, Sang M.D. Consulting; Pathology
 - - ii. Schmer, Ryan CCP Allied Health Professional, Perfusionist
 - c. Change of Status/Privileges Dr. Rotton
 - i. Guinnip, Paula M.D. Active; Withdrew CV & Thoracic Surgery
 - ii. Weaver, Jack M.D. Courtesy; Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation/Pain Management
- - 1. Cherokee Health Partners Financials
 - 2. Northeast Oklahoma Diagnostics Financials
 - 3. Northeast Oklahoma Heart Center Financials
 - 4. Northeast Oklahoma Management Services Organization Financials

TAHLEQUAH HOSPITAL AUTHORITY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Date	: 12/11/2023	Time: 4:00 p.m.	Place: GH Memorial Boardroom
	5. Northea	stern Wound Management Financials	
		vialysis, LLC Financials	
		e Financials	
	8. Tahlequ	ah Hospital Foundation Financials	
	9. Amerip		
	10. Personn		
		ardous Materials Policy	
		Assurance Policies	
		nt Related Shelf Life of Sterilized Items and Sterile	e Packing
		etrical Safety Policy	
	c. B101	medical Equipment Management Plan	
	B. Possible Discus	ssion and Possible Action on Items Removed from	Consent Agenda.
v.	BUSINESS ITEM	[S	
		valuations-Discussion and Action	Mr. Highers
		mbers for Transfer of Shares: Wound Management	
		Action	
VI.	ADMINISTRATI		
		Report-Discussion and Action	
	B. Hospital Repor	t-Discussion and Action	Mr. Berry
VII. COMMITTEE REPORTS			
		iance Committee-Discussion	Mr. Herrin
		tatistical Report-Discussion and Action	
		penditures-Discussion and Action	
	a. Replace	ement of HVAC and VRV Compressor	
		rector Agreement: Radiation Oncology-Discussion	
		al Applications of Oklahoma, Inc.: Medical Director	0
		and Action	
	5. Professiona	l Services Agreement: Nephrology-Discussion and	d ActionMr. Berry
	B. Personnel/Strat	egic Planning Committee-Discussion	Ms. Smith
		Committee Report-Discussion and Action	
		-	
VIII		Discussion and Action	
	Any matter not kno agenda.	own about and which could not have been reasonab	ly foreseen prior to the posting of this

TAHLEQUAH HOSPITAL AUTHORITY